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 The Emergency Nurses Association is accredited as a provider of continuing nursing  

education by the American Nurses Credentialing Center’s Commission on Accreditation. 

 

 

LOCATION Course Date 
CONTACT 

PHONE NUMBER 

   

   

   

Aurora South 
Aurora 

04/20/2015 - 04/21/2015 

Sheila Fangmeier 

3033603169 

Sheila.Fanfmeier@HealthOneCares.com 

   

Denver Health Medical Center 
Denver 

 

 

04/27/2015 - 04/28/2015 

 

 

 

 

Denice Gallardo 

(303)602-2703 

Denice.Gallardo@DHHA.org 

   

Childrens Hospital Colorado 
Aurora 

04/29/2015 - 04/30/2015 

Amber Bougher 

720-777-4082 

Amber.Bougher@childrenscolorado.org 

   

   

   

Montrose Memorial Hospital 
Montrose 

05/04/2015 - 05/05/2015 

Mary Rasmusson 

9702522647 

MRasmusson@montrosehospital.com 

   

Aurora South 
Aurora 

05/13/2015 - 05/14/2015 

Sheila Fangmeier 

3033603169 

Sheila.Fanfmeier@HealthOneCares.com 

   

N. Suburban Medical Center 
Thornton 

05/20/2015 - 05/21/2015 

Shanda R Weingart 

303-457-6732 

Shanda.Weingart@HealthOneCares.com 

   

   

Skyridge Medical Center 
Lone Tree 

06/29/2015 - 06/30/2015 

Aubrey Whitlock 

720-225-1958 

Aubrey.Whitlock@HealthOneCares.com 

Presbyterian St Lukes 
Denver 

07/16/2015 - 07/17/2015 

Jeremy Smith 

3038396750 

Jeremy.SmithPSL@HealthOneCares.com 
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Memorial Hospital 
Craig 

07/20/2015 - 07/21/2015 

Richard Nichols 

970-826-3291 

Richard.Nichols@TMHCraig.org 

   

   

   

   

Aurora South 
Aurora 

09/08/2015 - 09/09/2015 

Sheila Fangmeier 

3033603169 

Sheila.Fanfmeier@HealthOneCares.com 

   

Denver Health Medical Center 
Denver 

09/16/2015 - 09/17/2015 

Denice Gallardo 

(303)602-2703 

Denice.Gallardo@DHHA.org 

   

N. Suburban Medical Center 
Thornton 

09/23/2015 - 09/24/2015 

Shanda R Weingart 

303-457-6732 

Shanda.Weingart@HealthOneCares.com 

   

   

Childrens Hospital Colorado 
Aurora 

10/12/2015 - 10/13/2015 

Amber Bougher 

720-777-4082 

Amber.Bougher@childrenscolorado.org 

   

Vail Valley Medical Center 
Vail 

10/29/2015 - 10/30/2015 

Katie Stillman 

7204226225 

KStillman@thehen.biz 

   

   

Prowers Medical Center 
Lamar 

11/03/2015 - 11/04/2015 

Leslie E Day 

(719)336-6736 

Leslie.Day@ProwersMedical.com 

   

   

Community Hospital  
McCook, NE 

6/25/2015 - 6/26/2015 

Todd Hovey 

308-344-2650 ext 7394 

thovey@chmccook.org 

Denver Health Medical Center 
Denver 

12/10/2015 - 12/11/2015 

Denice Gallardo 

(303)602-2703 

Denice.Gallardo@DHHA.org 
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